ﬂwm

association

Nom-Prénom

Golf Venarey 14

BRAZ Emmanuel

BRAZ Jean-Claude
BRAZ Lysiane
CHALUMEAU Christian
CHARTROUSSE Alexandre
CHAUMIEN Jean-Luc
DUTOIT Joél

GAUTIER Frédéric
LACOMBE Manuelle
MAITROT Jean-Paul
PITOIS Gérard
REDONDO Rafael
SACKEPEY Gilles
SACKEPEY Isabelle

Licenciés

Golf Venarey

Licence

044733120
524195 05
531 447 06
51205111
048 507 16
535088 31
042 263 13
003765064
048 530 31
046 033 07
048 596 11
530576 10
538 824 27
042 725 30

année 2024

Inscript

2024/02
2024/01
2024/01
0/ex

2024/01
2024/01
2024/01
2024/02
2024/01
2024/01
2024/01
2024/02
2024/01
2024/01

samedi 2 mars 2024

10:09:40




